
UC DAVIS 
CAMPUS MEDIA BOARD  

MEMBERSHIP LIST 2018-2019 
 
VOTING MEMBERS​: 
Students (3): 
Liz O’Neill eaoneill@ucdavis.edu  

Raeanne Baird rbbaird@ucdavis.edu  

Marlene De La Garza mdela@ucdavis.edu  

Alternates (2) Vacant TBD 

 
Faculty/Staff Members: 
Andy Jones, University Writing Program aojones@ucdavis.edu  

Corey Owens, MED:PM&R RESEARCH LAB cowens@ucdavis.edu  

 
QUORUM: 4 members including 2 student voting members required 
 
EX OFFICIO MEMBERS​: 
Chair, Mayra Llamas, Interim Executive Director to the 
Community Resource and Retention Centers* 

mallamas@ucdavis.edu  

Student Affairs Representative, Ken Barnes, Internship and 
Career Center 

klbarnes@ucdavis.edu  

ASUCD Business Manager, Greg Ortiz gmortiz@ucdavis.edu  

ASUCD Senate Representative, Michael Gofman, ASUCD 
President 

president@asucd.ucdavis.edu  

ASUCD Senate Representative, Vacant  

ASUCD Business & Finance Commission Representative, Meital 
Machulsky , ASUCD Controller 

controller@asucd.ucdavis.edu  

The California Aggie, Laurie Pederson, Business/Advertising 
Manager 

lmpederson@ucdavis.edu  
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Professional Journalist, Karen  
Nikos-Rose, Office of Strategic Communications - News & Media 
Relations 

kmnikos@ucdavis.edu  

Office of Strategic Communications, Melissa Blouin, News & 
Media Relations Director 

mlblouin@ucdavis.edu  

*​Votes in the absence of a quorum or to break a tie 
 
Media Managers: 
Emily Stack, Editor-in-Chief, The California Aggie editor@theaggie.org  

Jacob Engel, General Manager, KDVS Radio gm@kdvs.org  
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